3. ROLL CALL......coe e sttt et et e e st st e e e s e et e ne sre e st s st eenann e

9:30

10:00

10:10

10:15

10:30

5. DISCUSSION
6. ADJOURN

CALL TO ORDER

ELECT COMMITTEE CHAIRMAN

AGENDA
CITY OF SIMPSONVILLE
ACCOMMODATIONS TAX COMMITTEE MEETING
January 7, 2025
9:15a.m.
City Hall 2™ Floor Conference Room

BUSINESS — PRESENTATIONS:

Simpsonville Art Foundation
Spring into Art
Oktoberfest
Walking Art Tour Guide

Koi & Water Garden Society
Koi & Goldfish Show

Everything Outdoor Fest
Everything Outdoor Fest

City of Simpsonville
Simply Freedom Fest

Simpsonville Chamber of Commerce
Historic Walking Guides
Sippin Wine Tasting
Halloween @ Heritage Park
Sippin Beer Tasting
Welcome Center Budget

..................................................................................................................... Committee

............ Committee

Faith Scruggs



