AGENDA

CITY OF SIMPSONVILLE

ACCOMMODATIONS TAX COMMITTEE MEETING

January 7, 2025

9:15 a.m.

City Hall 2nd Floor Conference Room

1.	CALL TO ORDER		Committee
2.	ELECT COMMITTEE CHAIRMANCC		Committee
3.	ROLL CALL		Faith Scruggs
4.	BUSINESS – PRESENTATIONS:		
	9:30	Simpsonville Art Foundation Spring into Art Oktoberfest Walking Art Tour Guide	
	10:00	Koi & Water Garden Society Koi & Goldfish Show	
	10:10	Everything Outdoor Fest Everything Outdoor Fest	
	10:15	City of Simpsonville Simply Freedom Fest	
	10:30	Simpsonville Chamber of Commerce Historic Walking Guides Sippin Wine Tasting Halloween @ Heritage Park Sippin Beer Tasting Welcome Center Budget	

- 5. DISCUSSION
- 6. ADJOURN